Week
1

2/19/2026

2/19/202
6

2/19/202
6

2/19/202
6

2/19/202
6

2/19/202
6

Week
2

2/26/2026

2/26/202
6

2/26/202
6

2/26/202
6

2/26/202
6

2/26/202
6

Beastie Boyz

Throwed Off

Suck My Balls

Ton80
Boneheads

Swamp Donkeys

Throwed Off

Throwing
Impaired

Swamp Donkeys

Moonshine
Bandits

Jeff 3 Idiots

Throwing

Impaired

Turtle Attack

Moonshine
Bandits

Jeff 3ldiots

Dart Familia

Suck My Balls

Ton80
Boneheads

Turtle Attack

Dart Familia

Beastie Boyz

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at Turtle Landing

at Stagecoach
Saloon

at Ton80 Bar N Girill

at Stagecoach
Saloon

at Turtle Landing

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Stagecoach Saloon

at Moonshine N
Whiskey

at Stagecoach Saloon



Week
3

3/05/2026

3/05/202
6

3/05/202
6

3/05/202
6

3/05/202
6

3/05/202
6

Week
4

3/12/2026

3/12/202
6

3/12/202
6

3/12/202
6

3/12/202
6

3/12/202
6

Jeff 3 ldiots

Beastie Boyz

Ton80 Boneheads

Moonshine
Bandits

Turtle Attack

Throwed Off

Throwing
Impaired

Ton80 Boneheads

Swamp Donkeys

Dart Familia

Suck My Balls

Swamp Donkeys

Dart Familia

Throwed Off

Throwing
Impaired

Beastie Boyz

Suck My Balls

Turtle Attack

Moonshine
Bandits

Jeff 3 Idiots

at Stagecoach Saloon

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Ton80 Bar N Grill

at Moonshine N
Whiskey

at Turtle Landing

at Turtle Landing

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at Ton80 Bar N Girill

at Stagecoach
Saloon

at Stagecoach
Saloon



Week
5

3/19/2026

3/19/202
6

3/19/202
6

3/19/202
6

3/19/202
6

3/19/202
6

Week
6

3/26/2026

3/26/202
6

3/26/202
6

3/26/202
6

3/26/202
6

3/26/202
6

Suck My Balls

Moonshine
Bandits

Jeff 3 ldiots

Throwing
Impaired

Throwed Off

Beastie Boyz

Ton80
Boneheads

Swamp Donkeys

Turtle Attack

Jeff 3 Idiots

Ton80
Boneheads

Beastie Boyz

Turtle Attack

Dart Familia

Swamp
Donkeys

Suck My Balls

Throwed Off

Throwing

Impaired

Dart Familia

Moonshine
Bandits

at Stagecoach Saloon

at Moonshine N
Whiskey

at Stagecoach Saloon

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Turtle Landing

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at Ton80 Bar N Grill

at Stagecoach
Saloon

at Turtle Landing

at Stagecoach
Saloon



Week
7

4/02/2026

4/02/202
6

4/02/202
6

4/02/202
6

4/02/202
6

4/02/202
6

Week
8

4/09/2026

4/09/202
6

4/09/202
6

4/09/202
6

4/09/202
6

4/09/202
6

Turtle Attack

Dart Familia

Swamp Donkeys

Moonshine
Bandits

Throwing
Impaired

Beastie Boyz

Swamp Donkeys

Throwed Off

Jeff 3 Idiots

Moonshine
Bandits

Suck My Balls

Beastie Boyz

Jeff 3 Ildiots

Ton80
Boneheads

Throwed Off

Ton80
Boneheads

Suck My Balls

Dart Familia

Throwing
Impaired

Turtle Attack

at Turtle Landing

at Stagecoach Saloon

at Stagecoach Saloon

at Moonshine N
Whiskey

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Stagecoach Saloon

at Turtle Landing

at Stagecoach Saloon

at Moonshine N
Whiskey



Week
9

4/16/2026

4/16/202
6

4/16/202
6

4/16/202
6

4/16/202
6

4/16/202
6

Week
10

4/23/2026

4/23/202
6

4/23/202
6

4/23/202
6

4/23/202
6

4/23/202
6

Ton80 Boneheads

Turtle Attack

Throwing
Impaired

Jeff 3 Ildiots

Suck My Balls

Throwing
Impaired

Turtle Attack

Moonshine
Bandits

Jeff 3 Idiots

Dart Familia

Swamp Donkeys

Beastie Boyz

Moonshine
Bandits

Throwed Off

Dart Familia

Beastie Boyz

Throwed Off

Suck My Balls

Ton80
Boneheads

Swamp
Donkeys

at Ton80 Bar N Grill

at Turtle Landing

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at Stagecoach
Saloon

at Stagecoach
Saloon

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Turtle Landing

at Moonshine N
Whiskey

at Stagecoach Saloon

at Stagecoach Saloon



Week
11

4/30/2026

4/30/202
6

4/30/202
6

4/30/202
6

4/30/202
6

4/30/202
6

Week
12

5/07/2026

5/07/202
6

5/07/202
6

5/07/202
6

5/07/202
6

5/07/202
6

Suck My Balls

Ton80
Boneheads

Turtle Attack

Dart Familia

Beastie Boyz

Suck My Balls

Swamp Donkeys

Dart Familia

Throwed Off

Throwing
Impaired

Throwed Off

Throwing
Impaired

Swamp Donkeys

Moonshine
Bandits

Jeff 3 Idiots

Jeff 3 Idiots

Beastie Boyz

Ton80 Boneheads

Moonshine
Bandits

Turtle Attack

at Stagecoach
Saloon

at Ton80 Bar N Grill

at Turtle Landing

at Stagecoach
Saloon

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at Stagecoach
Saloon

at Stagecoach
Saloon

at Stagecoach
Saloon

at Turtle Landing

at Railroad Sports
Bar



Week
13

5/14/2026

5/14/202
6

5/14/202
6

5/14/202
6

5/14/202
6

5/14/202
6

Week
14

5/21/2026

5/21/202
6

5/21/202
6

5/21/202
6

5/21/202
6

5/21/202
6

Beastie Boyz

Suck My Balls

Turtle Attack

Moonshine
Bandits

Jeff 3 Ildiots

Ton80
Boneheads

Beastie Boyz

Turtle Attack

Dart Familia

Swamp Donkeys

Throwed Off
Throwing
Impaired

Ton80
Boneheads

Swamp Donkeys

Dart Familia

Suck My Balls

Moonshine
Bandits

Jeff 3ldiots

Throwing
Impaired

Throwed Off

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Stagecoach Saloon

at Turtle Landing

at Moonshine N
Whiskey

at Stagecoach Saloon

at Ton80 Bar N Grill

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at Turtle Landing

at Stagecoach
Saloon

at Stagecoach
Saloon



Week
15

5/28/2026

5/28/202
6

5/28/202
6

5/28/202
6

5/28/202
6

5/28/202
6

Week
16

6/04/2026

6/04/202
6

6/04/202
6

6/04/202
6

6/04/202
6

6/04/202
6

Suck My Balls

Throwed Off

Throwing
Impaired

Dart Familia

Moonshine
Bandits

Suck My Balls

Beastie Boyz

Jeff 3 Idiots

Ton80
Boneheads

Throwed Off

Beastie Boyz

Ton80
Boneheads

Swamp
Donkeys

Turtle Attack

Jeff 3 ldiots

Turtle Attack

Dart Familia

Swamp Donkeys

Moonshine
Bandits

Throwing
Impaired

at Stagecoach Saloon

at Turtle Landing

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Stagecoach Saloon

at Moonshine N
Whiskey

at Stagecoach
Saloon

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at Stagecoach
Saloon

at Ton80 Bar N Girill

at Turtle Landing



Week
17

6/11/2026

6/11/202
6

6/11/202
6

6/11/202
6

6/11/202
6

6/11/202
6

Week
18

6/18/2026

6/18/202
6

6/18/202
6

6/18/202
6

6/18/202
6

6/18/202
6

Ton80 Boneheads

Suck My Balls

Dart Familia

Throwing
Impaired

Turtle Attack

Swamp Donkeys

Beastie Boyz

Moonshine
Bandits

Throwed Off

Dart Familia

Beastie Boyz

Swamp Donkeys

Throwed Off

Jeff 3 ldiots

Moonshine
Bandits

Ton80
Boneheads

Turtle Attack

Throwing
Impaired

Jeff 3ldiots

Suck My Balls

at Ton80 Bar N Grill

at Stagecoach
Saloon

at Stagecoach
Saloon

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at Turtle Landing

at Stagecoach Saloon

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Moonshine N
Whiskey

at Turtle Landing

at Stagecoach Saloon



