

Week**1**

2/19/2026

2/19/2026	Beastie Boyz	v s	Throwing Impaired	at Railroad Sports Bar
2/19/2026	Throwed Off	v s	Turtle Attack	at Turtle Landing
2/19/2026	Suck My Balls	v s	Moonshine Bandits	at Stagecoach Saloon
2/19/2026	Ton80 Boneheads	v s	Jeff 3 Idiots	at Ton80 Bar N Grill
2/19/2026	Swamp Donkeys	v s	Dart Familia	at Stagecoach Saloon

Week**2**

2/26/2026

2/26/2026	Throwed Off	v s	Suck My Balls	at Turtle Landing
2/26/2026	Throwing Impaired	v s	Ton80 Boneheads	at Railroad Sports Bar
2/26/2026	Swamp Donkeys	v s	Turtle Attack	at Stagecoach Saloon
2/26/2026	Moonshine Bandits	v s	Dart Familia	at Moonshine N Whiskey
2/26/2026	Jeff 3 Idiots	v s	Beastie Boyz	at Stagecoach Saloon

Week**3**

3/05/2026

3/05/202 6	Jeff 3 Idiots	v s	Suck My Balls	at Stagecoach Saloon
3/05/202 6	Beastie Boyz	v s	Swamp Donkeys	at Railroad Sports Bar
3/05/202 6	Ton80 Boneheads	v s	Dart Familia	at Ton80 Bar N Grill
3/05/202 6	Moonshine Bandits	v s	Throwed Off	at Moonshine N Whiskey
3/05/202 6	Turtle Attack	v s	Throwing Impaired	at Turtle Landing

Week**4**

3/12/2026

3/12/202 6	Throwed Off	v s	Beastie Boyz	at Turtle Landing
3/12/202 6	Throwing Impaired	v s	Suck My Balls	at Railroad Sports Bar
3/12/202 6	Ton80 Boneheads	v s	Turtle Attack	at Ton80 Bar N Grill
3/12/202 6	Swamp Donkeys	v s	Moonshine Bandits	at Stagecoach Saloon
3/12/202 6	Dart Familia	v s	Jeff 3 Idiots	at Stagecoach Saloon

Week**5**

3/19/2026

3/19/202 6	Suck My Balls	v s	Ton80 Boneheads	at Stagecoach Saloon
3/19/202 6	Moonshine Bandits	v s	Beastie Boyz	at Moonshine N Whiskey
3/19/202 6	Jeff 3 Idiots	v s	Turtle Attack	at Stagecoach Saloon
3/19/202 6	Throwing Impaired	v s	Dart Familia	at Railroad Sports Bar
3/19/202 6	Throwed Off	v s	Swamp Donkeys	at Turtle Landing

Week**6**

3/26/2026

3/26/202 6	Beastie Boyz	v s	Suck My Balls	at Railroad Sports Bar
3/26/202 6	Ton80 Boneheads	v s	Throwed Off	at Ton80 Bar N Grill
3/26/202 6	Swamp Donkeys	v s	Throwing Impaired	at Stagecoach Saloon
3/26/202 6	Turtle Attack	v s	Dart Familia	at Turtle Landing
3/26/202 6	Jeff 3 Idiots	v s	Moonshine Bandits	at Stagecoach Saloon

Week**7**

4/02/2026

4/02/202 6	Turtle Attack	v s	Suck My Balls	at Turtle Landing
4/02/202 6	Dart Familia	v s	Beastie Boyz	at Stagecoach Saloon
4/02/202 6	Swamp Donkeys	v s	Jeff 3 Idiots	at Stagecoach Saloon
4/02/202 6	Moonshine Bandits	v s	Ton80 Boneheads	at Moonshine N Whiskey
4/02/202 6	Throwing Impaired	v s	Throwed Off	at Railroad Sports Bar

Week**8**

4/09/2026

4/09/202 6	Beastie Boyz	v s	Ton80 Boneheads	at Railroad Sports Bar
4/09/202 6	Swamp Donkeys	v s	Suck My Balls	at Stagecoach Saloon
4/09/202 6	Throwed Off	v s	Dart Familia	at Turtle Landing
4/09/202 6	Jeff 3 Idiots	v s	Throwing Impaired	at Stagecoach Saloon
4/09/202 6	Moonshine Bandits	v s	Turtle Attack	at Moonshine N Whiskey

Week**9**

4/16/2026

4/16/202 6	Ton80 Boneheads	v s	Swamp Donkeys	at Ton80 Bar N Grill
4/16/202 6	Turtle Attack	v s	Beastie Boyz	at Turtle Landing
4/16/202 6	Throwing Impaired	v s	Moonshine Bandits	at Railroad Sports Bar
4/16/202 6	Jeff 3 Idiots	v s	Threwed Off	at Stagecoach Saloon
4/16/202 6	Suck My Balls	v s	Dart Familia	at Stagecoach Saloon

Week**10**

4/23/2026

4/23/202 6	Throwing Impaired	v s	Beastie Boyz	at Railroad Sports Bar
4/23/202 6	Turtle Attack	v s	Threwed Off	at Turtle Landing
4/23/202 6	Moonshine Bandits	v s	Suck My Balls	at Moonshine N Whiskey
4/23/202 6	Jeff 3 Idiots	v s	Ton80 Boneheads	at Stagecoach Saloon
4/23/202 6	Dart Familia	v s	Swamp Donkeys	at Stagecoach Saloon

Week**11**

4/30/2026

4/30/202 6	Suck My Balls	v s	Throwed Off	at Stagecoach Saloon
4/30/202 6	Ton80 Boneheads	v s	Throwing Impaired	at Ton80 Bar N Grill
4/30/202 6	Turtle Attack	v s	Swamp Donkeys	at Turtle Landing
4/30/202 6	Dart Familia	v s	Moonshine Bandits	at Stagecoach Saloon
4/30/202 6	Beastie Boyz	v s	Jeff 3 Idiots	at Railroad Sports Bar

Week**12**

5/07/2026

5/07/202 6	Suck My Balls	v s	Jeff 3 Idiots	at Stagecoach Saloon
5/07/202 6	Swamp Donkeys	v s	Beastie Boyz	at Stagecoach Saloon
5/07/202 6	Dart Familia	v s	Ton80 Boneheads	at Stagecoach Saloon
5/07/202 6	Throwed Off	v s	Moonshine Bandits	at Turtle Landing
5/07/202 6	Throwing Impaired	v s	Turtle Attack	at Railroad Sports Bar

Week**13**

5/14/2026

5/14/202 6	Beastie Boyz	v s	Throwed Off	at Railroad Sports Bar
5/14/202 6	Suck My Balls	v s	Throwing Impaired	at Stagecoach Saloon
5/14/202 6	Turtle Attack	v s	Ton80 Boneheads	at Turtle Landing
5/14/202 6	Moonshine Bandits	v s	Swamp Donkeys	at Moonshine N Whiskey
5/14/202 6	Jeff 3 Idiots	v s	Dart Familia	at Stagecoach Saloon

Week**14**

5/21/2026

5/21/202 6	Ton80 Boneheads	v s	Suck My Balls	at Ton80 Bar N Grill
5/21/202 6	Beastie Boyz	v s	Moonshine Bandits	at Railroad Sports Bar
5/21/202 6	Turtle Attack	v s	Jeff 3 Idiots	at Turtle Landing
5/21/202 6	Dart Familia	v s	Throwing Impaired	at Stagecoach Saloon
5/21/202 6	Swamp Donkeys	v s	Throwed Off	at Stagecoach Saloon

Week**15**

5/28/2026

5/28/202 6	Suck My Balls	v s	Beastie Boyz	at Stagecoach Saloon
5/28/202 6	Throwed Off	v s	Ton80 Boneheads	at Turtle Landing
5/28/202 6	Throwing Impaired	v s	Swamp Donkeys	at Railroad Sports Bar
5/28/202 6	Dart Familia	v s	Turtle Attack	at Stagecoach Saloon
5/28/202 6	Moonshine Bandits	v s	Jeff 3 Idiots	at Moonshine N Whiskey

Week**16**

6/04/2026

6/04/202 6	Suck My Balls	v s	Turtle Attack	at Stagecoach Saloon
6/04/202 6	Beastie Boyz	v s	Dart Familia	at Railroad Sports Bar
6/04/202 6	Jeff 3 Idiots	v s	Swamp Donkeys	at Stagecoach Saloon
6/04/202 6	Ton80 Boneheads	v s	Moonshine Bandits	at Ton80 Bar N Grill
6/04/202 6	Throwed Off	v s	Throwing Impaired	at Turtle Landing

Week**17**

6/11/2026

6/11/202 6	Ton80 Boneheads	v s	Beastie Boyz	at Ton80 Bar N Grill
6/11/202 6	Suck My Balls	v s	Swamp Donkeys	at Stagecoach Saloon
6/11/202 6	Dart Familia	v s	Throwed Off	at Stagecoach Saloon
6/11/202 6	Throwing Impaired	v s	Jeff 3 Idiots	at Railroad Sports Bar
6/11/202 6	Turtle Attack	v s	Moonshine Bandits	at Turtle Landing

Week**18**

6/18/2026

6/18/202 6	Swamp Donkeys	v s	Ton80 Boneheads	at Stagecoach Saloon
6/18/202 6	Beastie Boyz	v s	Turtle Attack	at Railroad Sports Bar
6/18/202 6	Moonshine Bandits	v s	Throwing Impaired	at Moonshine N Whiskey
6/18/202 6	Throwed Off	v s	Jeff 3 Idiots	at Turtle Landing
6/18/202 6	Dart Familia	v s	Suck My Balls	at Stagecoach Saloon